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A001435755 SOUMYADIP  BHUNIA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  14  130.20  94.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843615 UMA RANI DAS Female No  2 2 UR  4  127.40  91.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166579 BANASHREE  MAITY Female No  3 3 UR  2  126.60  91.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842044 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  6  126.50  91.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237509 GARGI  PRADHAN Female No  5 5 UR  7  123.80  92.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178136 SANJAY  SINGHA Male No  6 6 UR  2  122.90  90.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303007 RAKESH  DAS Male Yes  7  1 7 SC  1  121.00  85.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614530 SHREEPARNA  PRADHAN Female No  8 8 UR  5  120.80  88.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225284 SRISTISREE  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  5  120.10  90.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843692 MITA RANI MANDAL Female No  10  2 10 SC  2  118.40  85.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542607 MAMPI  BARMAN Female No  11  3 11 SC  3  113.50  82.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077215 NAYNA  KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  2  112.20  80.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305652 RAMKRISHNA  PRAMANIK Male No  13 13 UR  6  111.90  80.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264806 MAMATA  DAS Female No  14 14 UR  3  111.40  81.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000427429 MADAN MOHAN DAS Male No  15 15 UR  4  111.30  80.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731835 SUTAPA  NAYEK Female No  16 16 UR  1  110.90  82.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633451 SANGHAMITA  GAYEN Female No  17  4 17 SC  3  110.80  80.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763381 PARAMITA  BERA Female No  18 18 UR  4  110.80  78.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227816 SUPRIYA  PARUA Female No  19 19 UR  1  110.50  81.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411369 ARSIDA  KHATUN Female No  20  1 20 OBC-A  3  110.20  80.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020229 APARNA  DAS Female No  21  5 21 SC  3  110.10  80.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256664 SWAGATA  BERA Female No  22 22 UR  1  109.90  77.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210910 SOUMITRA  MANDAL Male No  23  2 23 OBC-B  3  109.60  80.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636915 RINKI  JANA Female No  24 24 UR  3  108.30  77.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959269 SANJAY  BERA Male No  25 25 UR  10  107.10  76.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866499 DEBANJAN  PRADHAN Male No  26  6 26 SC  2  106.90  80.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995598 SANGAMITRA  KHAMARI Female No  27  7 27 SC  2  106.20  75.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418125 SANDIP  BAL Male No  28 28 UR  5  106.20  74.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002417810 SOUVIK  HAZRA Male No  29 29 UR  15  106.10  80.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625327 MOULI  MAITY Female No  30 30 UR  2  106.10  73.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639607 JAYASRI  BHUNIA Female No  31 31 UR  3  105.90  76.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239064 MOUSUMI  BERA Female No  32 32 UR  4  105.40  76.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359738 SURYASIKHA  BERA Female No  33 33 UR  8  104.60  72.00  55.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630421 SHILPA  BIJALI Female No  34  8 34 SC  3  104.10  75.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142244 SAMPITA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  7  103.90  76.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050777 PABITRA  OJHA Male No  36 36 UR  1  103.80  74.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522978 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  37  9 37 SC  1  103.50  73.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610249 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  38  10 38 SC  8  102.60  72.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846902 AMITA  GURIA Female No  39 39 UR  6  102.40  75.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804451 SRILEKHA  PATI Female No  40 40 UR  4  101.80  70.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957318 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  41 41 UR  5  101.80  70.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119044 PAYEL  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  10  101.30  73.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001608892 BRISTI  DAS Female No  43  11 43 SC  7  101.30  73.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298401 SUMITRA  MANNA Female No  44 44 UR  3  101.10  73.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421014 SUSAMA  JANA Female No  45 45 UR  2  100.50  71.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190757 DEEP  CHOWDHURY Male No  46 46 UR  9  100.30  73.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061128 SURYADEB  MAITY Male No  47 47 UR  1  100.10  74.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418530 ALO  SANTRA Female No  48 48 UR  1  99.80  74.00  61.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184385 ANAMIKA  SHIT Female No  49  12 49 SC  6  99.30  73.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059924 SUMIT KUMAR BARMAN Male No  50 50 UR  2  98.80  68.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225304 AMRIT  PRADHAN Male No  51  13 51 SC  2  98.70  74.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111119 PRASIMA  BASU Female No  52 52 UR  3  98.70  74.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149590 RAJASHREE  MAITY Female No  53 53 UR  4  98.30  70.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838693 PRIYANKA  PAL Female No  54 54 UR  5  97.80  71.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633801 SUSMITA  MANDAL Female No  55 55 UR  2  97.80  71.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828420 SANCHAYITA  MANDAL Female No  56  2 56 OBC-A  6  97.80  70.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002068329 SUBHENDU  MONDAL Male No  57 57 UR  4  97.60  70.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506830 ARPITA  BARUI Female No  58  14 58 SC  5  97.10  68.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067718 TANUSHREE  JANA Female No  59 59 UR  8  97.00  70.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456045 SRITIKANA  MANDAL Female No  60 60 UR  3  96.70  72.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967082 SUPRITI  PATRA Female No  61  15 61 SC  6  95.80  71.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008038 ARPAN  PATRA Male No  62 62 UR  2  95.70  71.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632483 SURYADIPTA  MAITY Male No  63 63 UR  1  95.60  72.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401325 BARSHA  JANA Female No  64 64 UR  7  95.30  67.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645569 SUJATA  PATRA Female No  65 65 UR  2  95.00  64.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517550 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  66  16 66 SC  6  94.40  70.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620722 SUBRATA  PATI Male No  67 67 UR  6  94.40  67.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199169 RATHIN  PRADHAN Male No  68  17 68 SC  1  93.90  70.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020187 ANGANA  KHATUA Female No  69 69 UR  9  93.80  64.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394592 AYANTIKA  DAS Female No  70 70 UR  4  93.70  66.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000628069 DIPIKA  ROUTH Female No  71 71 UR  3  93.30  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604701 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  72  18 72 SC  14  93.20  66.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232718 PUJA  BRAHMA Female No  73 73 UR  4  93.20  64.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632740 RUNA  KAMILA Female No  74  3 74 OBC-B  3  93.20  64.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688386 AYSARUN  KHATUN Female No  75  3 75 OBC-A  7  93.20  63.00  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151156 SANTANU  BHUNIA Male No  76 76 UR  12  93.00  65.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239587 DIPSANKAR  PRAMANIK Male No  77 77 UR  1  93.00  63.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846213 RAJASREE  DUTTA Female No  78 78 UR  2  92.10  66.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442551 SRABANI  DAS Female No  79 79 UR  3  92.00  67.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547147 SUMANA  MAITY Female No  80 80 UR  1  91.60  65.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949449 PRATIKSHA  BERA Female No  81 81 UR  1  91.30  66.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258760 ROHAN  KHAN Male No  82 82 UR  7  90.70  64.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555554 SAMPRIKTA  SAHOO Female No  83  4 83 OBC-B  2  90.40  63.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506615 DEBDULAL  KHAMARI Male No  84 84 UR  3  90.20  65.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002011385 SOUMYADIP  JANA Male No  85 85 UR  1  89.90  66.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860742 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  86  19 86 SC  2  89.90  63.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618796 SHRABANI  PRAMANIK Female No  87 87 UR  3  89.80  64.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507523 DIPIKA  MONDAL Female No  88  20 88 SC  3  89.50  65.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940310 SHRABANI  GHORAI Female No  89 89 UR  5  89.30  63.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817747 SHOVANA  BERA Female No  90 90 UR  3  89.00  65.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129507 SANCHITA  PRAMANIK Female No  91 91 UR  3  88.90  64.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198913 PURNIMA  DALAI Female No  92 92 UR  5  88.30  65.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301035 BISWAJIT  GIRI Male No  93 93 UR  7  88.20  60.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190855 KARTICK  MAITY Male No  94 94 UR  1  88.10  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447266 DEBJANI  PRAMANIK Female No  95 95 UR  3  88.10  60.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559274 KEYA  BARMAN Female No  96  21 96 SC  2  88.00  63.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448801 SUBHAJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  97  22 97 SC  2  88.00  62.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342719 APURBA  KHALUA Male No  98  23 98 SC  3  87.40  60.00  36.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002119032 SANTANU  PANDA Male No  99 99 UR  3  86.90  63.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228221 RANJANA  PATRA Female No  100  24 100 SC  2  86.30  64.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254625 SUBRATA  GURIA Male No  101 101 UR  4  86.00  61.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665007 SIMA  BERA Female No  102 102 UR  7  85.40  57.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230372 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  103  4 103 OBC-A  8  85.20  60.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557557 ATOSI  GHORAI Female No  104  25 104 SC  24  85.00  62.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232671 LAXMI RANI SHIT Female No  105  26 105 SC  1  84.40  58.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606914 NANDINI  NAYEK Female No  106  27 106 SC  8  83.60  60.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452699 CHANDANA  MONDAL Female No  107  28 107 SC  2  83.10  61.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266602 SARASWATI  BERA Female No  108  5 108 OBC-B  4  83.10  56.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037823 SUSMITA  SAHOO Female No  109 109 UR  1  82.80  60.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468401 SWASTIKA  BERA Female No  110  6 110 OBC-B  2  82.80  60.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837418 SONALI  PATRA Female No  111  29 111 SC  6  82.20  56.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290817 ARGHYA  MANDAL Male No  112 112 UR  7  80.40  54.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000980409 SUDIP  DOLAI Male No  113  30 113 SC  8  80.00  58.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718472 SANGITA  BERA Female No  114 114 UR  1  79.20  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292233 AMBIKA  BARMAN Female No  115  31 115 SC  7  79.10  55.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967095 ANINDITA  PAL Female No  116 116 UR  1  78.70  55.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753260 MANISHANKAR  SARDAR Male No  117  32 117 SC  10  78.50  54.00  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589566 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  118  33 118 SC  3  78.30  53.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758955 SHEULI  GIRI Female No  119 119 UR  4  78.20  56.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847803 SUVAJIT  BAG Male No  120  34 120 SC  1  78.10  56.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751014 SAYANTI  DAS Female No  121  35 121 SC  4  78.00  55.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292846 MOUMITA  MAITY Female No  122  36 122 SC  2  77.60  53.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744601 NAMITA  SAHOO Female No  123 123 UR  1  77.10  56.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769102 RADHA  MANDAL Female No  124  37 124 SC  3  76.50  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201167 RAHUL  BERA Male No  125 125 UR  1  76.30  52.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168249 SUBINITA  DAS Female No  126 126 UR  4  76.10  53.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya,Purba Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.17

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000317110 TANUSHREE  BERA Female No  127 127 UR  4  75.90  55.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753055 ARPITA  GUCHHAIT Female No  128 128 UR  1  75.40  53.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737886 PIU  MANDAL Female No  129  7 129 OBC-B  4  74.70  53.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284880 ARPAN  BARMAN Male No  130  38 130 SC  3  73.90  51.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977865 SARMISTHA  GIRI Female No  131 131 UR  3  73.70  50.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441846 ANIRBAN  JANA Male No  132 132 UR  3  73.40  53.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802660 HAIKA  KHATUN Female No  133 133 UR  1  73.30  50.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061440 PRIYASRI  PATRA Female No  134  39 134 SC  6  72.80  52.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727979 SHEULI  MAITY Female No  135 135 UR  4  72.80  51.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247846 SUCHANA  JANA Female No  136 136 UR  5  72.70  48.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144309 ANALIKA  PRAMANIK Female No  137 137 UR  3  72.30  50.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437403 SUMANA  SHIT Female No  138  40 138 SC  1  71.70  50.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017388 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  139 139 UR  7  71.20  50.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082128 SURJAKIRAN  MAITY Male No  140 140 UR  4  71.00  48.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001472971 PRIYANKA  PATRA Female No  141 141 UR  4  70.80  50.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320132 SOHAM  PANDIT Male No  142 142 UR  3  70.70  52.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775526 SUSMITA  GUCHAYET Female No  143 143 UR  1  70.20  50.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891599 ANUPAMA  BHUNIA Female No  144 144 UR  1  68.90  45.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144982 APARNA  GIRI Female No  145 145 UR  1  68.40  45.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057138 ARKADEB  PAHARI Male No  146 146 UR  5  67.30  46.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216944 USHASI  DAS Female No  147 147 UR  6  67.00  44.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331258 SANAM  KHATUN Female No  148 148 UR  8  66.90  47.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331633 BARSHA  BHOWMIK Female No  149 149 UR  5  66.30  48.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715788 RUPALI  KHANRA Female No  150 150 UR  4  63.60  44.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391430 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  151 151 UR  6  63.40  44.00  38.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580834 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  152 152 UR  3  62.80  44.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039867 SANKRITA  SAHOO Female No  153 153 UR  2  62.60  43.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045765 SUPARNA  DHARA Female No  154  41 154 SC  2  62.50  43.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001049917 SRABANI  BARUI Female No  155  42 155 SC  2  61.80  43.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293840 BALARAM  SAMANTA Male No  156 156 UR  4  60.80  42.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002411369 ARSIDA  KHATUN Female No  20  1 1 OBC-A  3  110.20  80.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828420 SANCHAYITA  MANDAL Female No  56  2 2 OBC-A  6  97.80  70.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688386 AYSARUN  KHATUN Female No  75  3 3 OBC-A  7  93.20  63.00  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230372 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  103  4 4 OBC-A  8  85.20  60.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001435755 SOUMYADIP  BHUNIA Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  14  130.20  94.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210910 SOUMITRA  MANDAL Male No  23  2 2 OBC-B  3  109.60  80.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632740 RUNA  KAMILA Female No  74  3 3 OBC-B  3  93.20  64.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555554 SAMPRIKTA  SAHOO Female No  83  4 4 OBC-B  2  90.40  63.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266602 SARASWATI  BERA Female No  108  5 5 OBC-B  4  83.10  56.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468401 SWASTIKA  BERA Female No  110  6 6 OBC-B  2  82.80  60.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737886 PIU  MANDAL Female No  129  7 7 OBC-B  4  74.70  53.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001303007 RAKESH  DAS Male Yes  7  1 1 SC  1  121.00  85.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843692 MITA RANI MANDAL Female No  10  2 2 SC  2  118.40  85.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542607 MAMPI  BARMAN Female No  11  3 3 SC  3  113.50  82.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633451 SANGHAMITA  GAYEN Female No  17  4 4 SC  3  110.80  80.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020229 APARNA  DAS Female No  21  5 5 SC  3  110.10  80.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866499 DEBANJAN  PRADHAN Male No  26  6 6 SC  2  106.90  80.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995598 SANGAMITRA  KHAMARI Female No  27  7 7 SC  2  106.20  75.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630421 SHILPA  BIJALI Female No  34  8 8 SC  3  104.10  75.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522978 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  37  9 9 SC  1  103.50  73.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610249 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  38  10 10 SC  8  102.60  72.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608892 BRISTI  DAS Female No  43  11 11 SC  7  101.30  73.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184385 ANAMIKA  SHIT Female No  49  12 12 SC  6  99.30  73.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225304 AMRIT  PRADHAN Male No  51  13 13 SC  2  98.70  74.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506830 ARPITA  BARUI Female No  58  14 14 SC  5  97.10  68.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000967082 SUPRITI  PATRA Female No  61  15 15 SC  6  95.80  71.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517550 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  66  16 16 SC  6  94.40  70.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199169 RATHIN  PRADHAN Male No  68  17 17 SC  1  93.90  70.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604701 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  72  18 18 SC  14  93.20  66.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860742 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  86  19 19 SC  2  89.90  63.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507523 DIPIKA  MONDAL Female No  88  20 20 SC  3  89.50  65.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559274 KEYA  BARMAN Female No  96  21 21 SC  2  88.00  63.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448801 SUBHAJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  97  22 22 SC  2  88.00  62.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342719 APURBA  KHALUA Male No  98  23 23 SC  3  87.40  60.00  36.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228221 RANJANA  PATRA Female No  100  24 24 SC  2  86.30  64.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557557 ATOSI  GHORAI Female No  104  25 25 SC  24  85.00  62.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232671 LAXMI RANI SHIT Female No  105  26 26 SC  1  84.40  58.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606914 NANDINI  NAYEK Female No  106  27 27 SC  8  83.60  60.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452699 CHANDANA  MONDAL Female No  107  28 28 SC  2  83.10  61.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000837418 SONALI  PATRA Female No  111  29 29 SC  6  82.20  56.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980409 SUDIP  DOLAI Male No  113  30 30 SC  8  80.00  58.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292233 AMBIKA  BARMAN Female No  115  31 31 SC  7  79.10  55.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753260 MANISHANKAR  SARDAR Male No  117  32 32 SC  10  78.50  54.00  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589566 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  118  33 33 SC  3  78.30  53.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847803 SUVAJIT  BAG Male No  120  34 34 SC  1  78.10  56.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751014 SAYANTI  DAS Female No  121  35 35 SC  4  78.00  55.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292846 MOUMITA  MAITY Female No  122  36 36 SC  2  77.60  53.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769102 RADHA  MANDAL Female No  124  37 37 SC  3  76.50  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284880 ARPAN  BARMAN Male No  130  38 38 SC  3  73.90  51.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061440 PRIYASRI  PATRA Female No  134  39 39 SC  6  72.80  52.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437403 SUMANA  SHIT Female No  138  40 40 SC  1  71.70  50.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045765 SUPARNA  DHARA Female No  154  41 41 SC  2  62.50  43.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049917 SRABANI  BARUI Female No  155  42 42 SC  2  61.80  43.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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